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I. Donald Kayser, pursuant to the provisions of 28 U.S.C. § 1746 and 37 C.F.R. §1.131,

declare:
L. My name is Donald Kayser.
2 I am over the age of 21 years of age and am competent to make this declaration.

I

I worked as an employee of PhotoTelesis from 1994 to 1997.

4, I worked under the direction of David Monroe and/or Bruce Mather during
my time at PhotoTelesis Corporation.

3. My role/job description was a Software Engineer. During my time at
PhotoTelesis, I helped work on software related to image processing for product
development projects having designations such as, for example. ICE (Integrated
Communications Environment), HCT (Handheld Communications Terminal), and PICS
(Portable Image Computer System). Based on my direct knowledge of these product
development projects and my understanding of United States patent no. 7.365.871 (“the
"871 patent”™), all of these product development projects involved the development of
inventive subject matter utilized in the reduction to practice of elements of the invention
of David Monroe as claimed in claims 1-15 of the "871 patent.

6. The ICE product development projects were directed to software having an ability
to receive and transmit image data by wireless means. The software developed in the ICE
product development project provided for transmitting of digitized framed images. The
software developed in the ICE product development project was utilized as the image

capture, storage, reception and transmission software in apparatuses developed in the

PICS product development project (i.e.. the PICS workstation), the L-RIT product
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development program, and the HCT product development program. Based on my direct
knowledge of the ICE product development projects and my understanding of the “871
Patent, the ICE product development project resulted in the creation of subject matter
utilized in the reduction to practice of the invention as recited in at least claim 1 of the
871 patent.
7. The HCT product development project was directed to an apparatus in the form of
a handheld unit attachable to an external camera. This apparatus had a housing with the
following components contained therein:
a. a processor,
b. a memory,
¢. aremovable memory module in addition to the memory,
d. a user interface, and
e. adisplay comprising a window in which content can be displayed.
Examples of functionalities provided by this apparatus included:
a. interfacing with an external camera to capture a visual image,
b. displaying a visual image framed by the camera on the display.
c. the processor generating an image data signal representing a visual image
framed by the camera (i.e., a digitized framed image),
d. the memory receiving and storing digitized framed images for allowing the
digitized framed images to be accessible for selectively displaying in the
display window and accessible for selectively transmitting over a wireless

telephone network,

(o8]
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h.

the user interface enabling a user to select an image data signal (i.e., for a
particular one of a plurality of digitized framed images) for viewing and
transmission,

displaying a visual image at the system whereby the visual image can be
viewed and framed prior to capture in the memory,

the removable memory being removably housed in the housing for storing
captured image data signals, the display being operable to display for viewing
incoming image data signals.

the display window for viewing the alphanumeric signals within the display
window used for framing the visual image. and

the display providing for framing a visual image to be captured by the camera

and for viewing a resulting digitized framed image.

Based on my direct knowledge of the HCT product development project and my

understanding of the ‘871 Patent, the HCT product development project resulted in the

creation of subject matter utilized in the reduction to practice of the invention as recited

in at least claims 1,2, 3,4, 5,6,7,8,9,10, 11, 13, and 14 of the 871 patent.

8. The PICS product development project was directed to an apparatus in the form

of a portable laptop unit having a camera within the housing. This apparatus had a

housing with the following components contained therein:

a.

e
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a power supply,
an integral image capture device including an electronic camera,
memory,

a display comprising a window in which content can be displayed,



a user interface. and

alphanumeric input keys.

Examples of functionalities provided by this apparatus included:
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h.

the camera contained in the housing capturing a visual image,

displaying a visual image framed by the camera on the display,

the processor generating an image data signal representing a visual image
framed by the camera (i.e., a digitized framed image),

the memory receiving and storing digitized framed images for allowing the
digitized framed images to be accessible for selectively displaying in the
display window and accessible for selectively transmitting over a wireless
telephone network,

the user interface enabling a user to select a image data signal (i.c.. for a
particular one of a plurality of digitized framed images) for viewing and
transmission,

the alphanumeric input keys permitting manually input digitized alphanumeric
signals to be input to the processor,

the power supply providing power for operation of the apparatus

displaying a visual image at the system whereby the visual image can be
viewed and framed prior to capture in the memory,

the display window for viewing the alphanumeric signals within the display
window used for framing a visual image. and

the display providing for framing a visual image to be captured by the camera

and for viewing a resulting digitized framed image.



Based on my direct knowledge of the PICS product development project and my
understanding of the ‘871 Patent, the PICS product development project resulted in the
creation of subject matter utilized in the reduction to practice of the invention as recited
in at least claims 1,2, 3,4,5,6,7,8,9, 10, 11, 13, and 14 of the "871 patent.

9. Attached hereto as exhibit 1 are my time sheets from the time period I spent
working on the above-mentioned projects and reducing these projects/devices to practice.
10.  These timesheets show that I worked on the ICE project from July of 1995 to
December of 1996.

11.  These timesheets show that I worked on HCT in July of 1996.

12.  These timesheets show that I worked on PICS from May of 1995 to December of
1995.

13.  These timesheets accurately reflect to the best of my knowledge the time I spent

working on each project.

14. In general, I spent two years developing the software and coding relating to image
processing.
15. I was diligent during this entire time period in my attempts to create software that

would be operable in a manner that contributes to the functionality of the invention of

David Monroe as recited in claims 1-15 of the 871 patent.

Date: /O,Zﬁf/"‘f

Signature: M / //y / |

Name: Donald Kayser
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/,—\> i/12/95 14126 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0004
o . TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
: 'DOROTH
£QUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
‘ FROM 05/05/95 TO 05/05/95
PAY T/ ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cost
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  74.0 1039.91
JAMES 111, WILLIAM (8865 )
B 05/05/95 R  0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 61 ss R 002  40.0 811.20
05/05/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 61 s 0 002 25.5 775.71
REG PAY TYPES  40.0 811.20
OTHER PAY TYPES  25.5 775.71
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  65.5 1586.91
KAYSER, DONALD R. (0056 )
B 05/05/95 R 9327-003-39 TACO-2 PICS 75 sC R 001  14.0 295.50
05/05/95 R  9327-002-39 ICE-PICS SOFTWARE 75 sc R 001  24.0 506.57
Q_ . 05/05/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SC R 001 3.0 63.32
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  41.0 865.39
!
! LE, VINH 4312 )
| B 05/05/95 R 9326-008-39 PICS PROTOTYPES 71 & R 004 32.0 829.74
05/05/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 4 R 004 1.5 38.89
05/05/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 71 0 R 0046 8.5 220.41
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  42.0 1089.04
MATHER, BRUCE C. (9749 )
g 05/05/95 R 9327-002-3% ICE-PICS SOFTWARE 75 SA R 004 4.0 123.08
05/05/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 8.0 246.15
05/05/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 4.0 123.08
05/05/95 R 9335-002-39 WAVEBURST-SOFTWARE 75 SA R 004  14.0 430.77
05/05/95 R 9303-000-39 DATABASE-BIOSPHERE 75 SA R 004 7.0 215.38
05/05/95 R  9368-001-39 HSS-TWO PHASE STUDY 75 SA R 004 8.0 246.15
05/05/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 8.0 246.15
05/05/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LARBOR 75 SA R 004 2.0 61.55
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  55.0 1692.31
MEEKER, MIKE R. (2185 )
3 B 05/05/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 sb R 004 31.0 447.02

o
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2/22/95

()

ID: DOROTH

14:51

. /A& AEQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY

PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

FROM 05/12/95 TO 05/12/95

PAGE 0004

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT

05/12/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 sD R 004 1.5 26.89
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 58.0 1039.91

JAMES 111, WILLIAM (8865 )
B 05/12/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 61 88 R 002 17.0 344.76
EMPLOYEE YOTALS 17.0 344.76

KAYSER, DONALD R. (0056 )
B 05/12/95 R 9327-002-39 ICE-PICS SOFTWARE 75 sc R 001 385 748.71
05/12/95 R 0419-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 s R 001 6.0 116.68
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 44.5 865.3¢9

<:Ti> "NH 4312 )
/7 B 05/12/95 R  9326-008-39 PICS PROTOTYPES 71 0 R 004  35.0 938.99
05/12/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 W R 004 1.5 40.24
05/12/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 71 0 R 004 4.0 107.31
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.5 1086.54

MATHER, BRUCE C. (9749 )
B 05/12/95 R  9327-002-39 ICE-PICS SOFTWARE 75 SA R 004 13.0 448.98
05/12/95 R 9366-002-3% FIELDWORKS-SOFTHARE 75 SA R 004  13.0 448.98
05/12/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 7.0 241.76
05/12/95 R 9335-002-39 WAVEBURST-SOFTWARE 75 SA R 004 12.0 414,46
05/12/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 4.0 138.15
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 49.0 1692.31

MEEKER, MIKE R. 2185 )
B 05/12/95 R 9326-002-39 HOTHERBOARD 71 s R 004  39.2 556.91
05/12/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SO R 004 1.4 19.89
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.6 576.80

MONROE, DAVID A (1983 )
B 05/12/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 11 PR R 003 50.0 6153.50

O

Page 9 of 81




+ 05/30/95 09:12

_—
e’

Ve

/D: DOROTH
rREQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY

PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

FROM 05/19/95 TO 05/19/95

PAGE 0004

¥ PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/8 DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 50.0 1039.91
JAMES 111, WILLIAM (8865 )
B 05/19/95 R  0410-815-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 61 ss R 002 24.0 486.72
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 24.0 486.72
KAYSER, DONALD R. ¢0056 )
B 05/19/95 R  9327-002-39 ICE-PICS SOFTWARE 75 sC R 001  36.0 750.70
05/19/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 8¢ R 001 5.5 114.69
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.5 865.39
LE, VINH 4312 )
8 05/19/95 R 9326-008-39 PICS PROTOTYPES 71 Jb R 004  33.0 843,67
<::i> 05/19/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 Jb R 004 1.5 38.35
- 05/19/95 R 0461-000-00 VAGATION PAY 71 W R 004 8.0 204.52
| EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.5 1086.54
1
MATHER, BRUCE C. o749 )
B 05/19/95 R 9327-002-39 ICE-PICS SOFTWARE 75 SA R 004 11.0 379.91
05/19/95 R  9335-002-39 WAVEBURST-SOFTWARE 75 SA R 004  18.0 621.66
05/19/95 R  9303-0071-39 DATABASE-BIOSPHERE 75 SA R 004 1.0 34.54
05/19/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004  14.0 483,52
05/19/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 4.0 138.15
05/19/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 1.0 34.53
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 49.0 1692.31
MEEKER, MIKE R. 2185 )
B 05/19/95 R  9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 SO R 004  41.5 563.23
05/19/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 sD R 004 1.0 13.57
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.5 576.80
‘ MONROE, DAVID A (1983 )
' B 05/19/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 11 PR R 003  50.0 6153.50

O
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06/02/55 09:46

ID: DOROTH
~?REQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY

PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

FROM 05/26/95 TO 05/26/95

PAGE 0004

v
PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JoB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS COST
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 47.5 865.20
HOEFFER, RANDALL A (7518 )
B 05/26/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 61 SS R 004 48.0 1209.77
05/26/95 R 9363-000-39 LVRS 61 88 R 004 4.0 100.81
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 52.0 1310.58
HORM, ROGER A (6126 )
B 05/26/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 61 S8 R 004 46.5 646.16
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 46.5 646.16
HUGHEN, JAMES F. (2876 )
<:ji> B 05/26/95 R  9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 s R 004 46.0 1039.91
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 46.0 1039.91
JAMES 111, WILLIAM (8865 )
B 05/26/95 € 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 61 88 R 002 3.0 60.84
whex ¢ TIMESHEET DATED 05/26/95 CORRECTS TIMESHEET DATED 05/19/95 ¥
05/26/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 61 88 R 002 24.0 486.72
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 27.0 547.56
KAYSER, DONALD R. (0056 )
B 05/26/95 R  9327-002-39 ICE-PICS SOFTWARE 75 SC R 001 40.5 824.67
05/26/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SC R 001 2.0 40.72
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.5 865.39
LE, VINH 4312 )
B 05/26/95 R 9326-008-39 PICS PROTOTYPES 71 b R 004 34.5 903.27
i 05/26/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LASOR 71 J» R 004 2.0 52.36
; 05/26/95 R 3501-000-39 SEC-654 (486 TOWER) 71 4 R 004 5.0 130.91

O
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J6/14795 09250 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0004
N
) , TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
1Dz DOROTH
o/ \EQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
FROM 06/02/95 TG 06/02/95

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosY
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.0 599.31
HAECKER, ROGER E. (3535 )
B 06/02/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 sD R 004 41.2 724,52
06/02/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 71 sD R 004 8.0 140.68
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 49.2 8465.20
HOEFFER, RANDALL A (7518
B 06/02/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 61 sS R 004 41.5 1098.77
06/02/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 61 sS R 004 8.0 211.81
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 49.5 1310.58
(/‘\ﬂ" ROGER A (6124 )
N/ B 06/02/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 61 88 R 004 38.0 533.78
06/02/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 61 55 R 004 8.0 112.38
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 46.0 646.16
HUGHEN, JAMES F. (2876 )
B 06/02/95 R  9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 SO R 004 48.0 868.10
06/02/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 sb R 004 1.5 27.13
06/02/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 71 SD R 004 8.0 144.68
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 57.5 1039.91
JAMES 111, WILLIAM (8865 )
B 06/02/95 R  0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 61 SS R 002 16.0 324.48
06/02/95 R  0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 61 Ss R 002 8.0 162.24
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 24.0 486.72
KAYSER, DONALD R. €0056 )
B 06/02/95 R 9327-002-39 ICE-PICS SOFTWARE 75 SC R 001 29.5 573.69
06/02/95 R 8103-000-39 SIDS-RIT 75 SC R 001 4.0 77.79
06/02/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 7 SC R 001 2.0 38.89
06/02/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 sC R 001 1.0 19.45

P
NS
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06/26/95
()
(N

ID: DOROTH
~REQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY

142

18 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

FROM 06/09/95 TO 06/09/95

PAGE 0004

' PAY T/S ACGCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 46.0 646.16
HUGHEN, JAMES F. (2876 )
B 06/09/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 sD R 0046  48.0 998.31
06/09/95 R $326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 s R 004 2.0 41.60
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 50.0 1039.91
JAMES 111, WILLIAM (8865 )
B 06/09/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 61 sS R 002 40.0 811.20
06/09/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 61 ss 0 002 2.0 60.84
REG PAY TYPES  40.0 811.20
OTHER PAY TYPES 2.0 60.84
Y EMPLOYEE TOTALS  42.0 872.04
\‘\, ;.
KAYSER, DONALD R. (0056 )
B 06/09/95 R 9327-002-39 ICE-PICS SOFTWARE 75 SC R 001  44.5 865.39
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  44.5 865.39
LE, VINH (4312 )
B 06/09/95 R 9326-008-39 PICS PROTOTYPES 71 D R 004 39.5 1059.71
06/09/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 0 R 004 1.0 26.83
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  40.5 1086.54
MATHER, BRUCE C. (9749 )
B 06709/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004  44.0 1692.31
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 44,0 1692.31
MEEKER, MIKE R. (2185 )
B 06/09/95 R 9326:002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 sD R 004 28.3 360.34
06/09/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 77 sD R 004 1.0 12.73
06/09/95 R 0463-000-00 DISABILITY/SICK PAY 71 SO R 004  16.0 203.73

a “\\
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- 07707795 08:42 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0004
()
RS TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
- ID: DOROTH
‘&Jisnusncv: BI-WEEKLY
FROM 06/23/95 TO 06/23/95
F: PAY T/§ ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/$S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 51.5 1310,58
HORN, ROGER A (6124 )
B 06/23/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 61 SS R 004  44.5 646.16
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 44.5 646.16
HUGHEN, JAMES F. (2876 )
B 06/23/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 sD R 004  58.0 957.38
06/23/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 sp R 004 1.0 16.51
06/23/95 R 3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 71 sD R 004 4.0 66,02
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 63.0 1039.91
TN :
( AMTE LTE, WILLIAM (8865 )
7 .. B 06/23/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 61 s§ R 002  26.0 527.28
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 26.0 527.28
JOLLEY, AMANDA M, (4326 )
B 06/23/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 21 AA R 004  43.5 423.20
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 43.5 423.20
KAYSER, DONALD R. (0056 )
B 06/23/95 R 9327-002-39 ICE-PICS SOFTWARE 75 sC R 001  33.5 658.57
06/23/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 ¢ R 001 0.5 10.43
06/23/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 sC R 001 3.5 72.98
06/23/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION 9AY 75 sc R 001 4.0 83.41
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.5 865.39
LE, VINH (4312 )
B 06/23/95 R  9400-000-39 SEC 750-1CE STATION 71 & R 004 11.0 254.30
06/23/95 R 9326-001-39 MECHANICAL 71 00 R 004 32.0 739.77
08/23/95 R 9326-008-39 PICS PROTITYPES 71 D R 004 4.0 92.47
7N
S




37727795 12:06 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0004
£
L) TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
*1D: DOROTH
A& REQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
v FROM 07/14/95 TO 07/14/95
PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 60.3 646.16
HUGHEN, JAMES F. (2876 )
B 07/14/95 R  9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 SO R 004  60.0 1039.91
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 60.0 1039.91
JAMES 111, WILLIAM (8865 )
B 07/14/95 R  0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 61 ss R 002  29.0 588.12
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 29.0 588.12
~
JOLLEY, AMANDA M. (4326 )
B 07/14/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 21 AA R 004  42.8 423.20
(\,’r p EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.8 423.20
KAYSER, DONALD R. (0056 )
B 07/14/95 R  9346-000-39 I1CE 11/IR) 75 SC R 001  47.3 819,17
07/14/95 R 9363-000-39 LVRS 75 sC R 001 4.0 69.27
07/14/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 sC R 001 2.0 34,64
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 53.3 923.08
LE, VINH (4312 )
B 07/14/95 R  9326-008-39 PICS PROTITYPES 71 U8 R 006 55.0 1086.54
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 55.0 1086.54
MATHER, ERUCE C. (9749 )
B 07/14/95 R 9363-000-39 LVRS 75 SA R 004  80.0 1692.31
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 80.0 1692.31
MEEKER, MIKE R. (2185 )
B ©07/14/95 R  9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 sb R 004  58.1 576.80

\\
N /
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J2/95 06:22 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0004
(/7 TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
’ L0t DOROTH
W AEQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
. FROM 07/21/95 TO 07/21/95
PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/5 DATE TYPE OEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS coST
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 47.5 646.16
HUGHEN, JAMES F. (2876 )
8 07/21/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 SO R 004  48.0 1039.91
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 48.0 1039.91
JAMES 111, WILLIAM (8865
B 07/21/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 61 ss R 002  40.0 811.20
07/21/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 61 ss o 002  14.0 425.88
REG PAY TYPES 40.0 811.20
OTHER PAY TYPES 14.0 425.88
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 54.0 1257.08
O
JOLLEY, AMANDA M. 4326 )
B 07/21/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 21 AA R 004  42.3 423.20
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.3 423.20
KAYSER, DONALD R, (0056 )
8 O07/21/95 R 9327-D02-39 ICE-PICS SOFTWARE 75 S¢ R 001  39.5 801.36
07/21/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SC R 001 2.0 40.57
07/21/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 75 sC R 001 4.0 81.15
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 45.5 923.08
| LE, VINH 4312 )
B 07/21/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 b0 R 004  13.0 324.71
07/21/95 R 9326-001-39 MECHANICA. 71 W R 004 29.0 724.36
07/21/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 U R 004 1.5 37.47
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 43.5 1086.54
MATHER, BRUCE C. (9749 >
B 07/21/95 R  9360-000-39 COMPRESSION & WAVELET 75 SA R 004 2.0 86.79
07/21/95 R 9346-000-39 ICE 11/IRY 75 SA R 004  11.0 477.32

N

-/

—
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; 08/02/95 08:16

()

" ID: DOROTH
S@{EQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY

PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

FROM 07/28/95 TO 07/28/95

PAGE 0004

==

PRY T/$8 ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS COST

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 50.5 865.20

HOEFFER, RANDALL A (7518 )
B 07/28/95 R  0470-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 61 SS R 004 47.5 1310.58
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 47.5 1310.58

HORN, ROGER A (6124 )
B 07/28/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 61 88 R 004 48.5 646.16
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 48.5 646.16

HUGHEN, JAMES F. (2876 )
B 07/28/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 7 s R 004 44.0 897.18
07/28/95 R  9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 SD R 004 2.0 40.78
07/28/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 sp R 004 5.0 101.95
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 51.0 10392.91

JAMES 111, WILLIAM (8865 )
8 07/28/95 R  0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 61 sS R 002 33.5 679.38
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 33.5 679.38

JOLLEY, AMANDA M. (4326 )
B 07/28/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 21 AA R 004 50.8 423.20
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 50.8 423.20

KAYSER, CONALD R. (0056
B 07/28/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LA3OR 75 SC R 001 49.0 793.52
07/28/95 R 9327-002-39 ICE-PICS SOFTWARE 75 SC R 001 8.0 129.56
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 57.0 923.08

LE, VINK (4312 >
B 07/28/95 R  9326-008-39 PICS PROTOTYPES 71 0 R 004 43.0 1038.25

o
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75 06:24 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0004
N
( yi TIMESHEET EOIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
o , DOROTH
AEQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
FROM 08/04/95 TO 08704795
PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 61.0 1310.58
HORN, ROGER A (6124 )
B 08/04/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 61 §S R 004  47.0 646.16
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 47.0 646.16
HUGHEN, JAMES F. (2876 )
B 08/04/95 R  9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 SD R 004  44.0 994.70
08/04/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 sD R 004 2.0 45.21
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 46.0 1039.91
JAMES 111, WILLIAM (8865 )
(/f~\,~ B 08/04/95 R  D410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 61 8§ R 002  26.0 527.28
‘\\) """"""""""
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 26.0 527.28
JOLLEY, AMANDA M. (4326 )
B 08/04/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 21 AA R 004  42.8 423.20
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.8 423.20
KAYSER, DONALD R. 0056 )
B 08/04/95 R  8103-000-39 SIDS-RIT 75 SC R 001  23.0 437.75
08/04/95 R 9327-002-39 ICE-PICS SOFTWARE 75 SC R 001 9.5 180.81
08/04/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SC R 001 6.0 114.20
08/04/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SC R 001 2.0 38.07
08/04/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 75 SC R 001 8.0 152.25
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 48.5 923.08
LE, VINH (4312 )
B 08/04/95 R  9326-008-39 PiCS PROTOTYPES 71 WD R 004 41,5 1048.64
08/04/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 0 R 004 1.5 37.90
N
\_J
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JE: 08/24/95

v pré “1D: DOROTH
Ph

REQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY

12:14

PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

FROM 08/18/95 TO 08/18/95

PAGE 0003

PAY

T/S ACCT NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

FREQ T/S DATE TYPE

JOB PAY TRADE LABOR

DEPT CAT TYPE CODE

GUTIERREZ, CHARLES
B 08/18/95

HAECKER, ROGER E.
B 08/18/95
08/18/93

HOEFFER, RANDALL A

m 3 08/18/95
N

HORN, ROGER A
B 08/18/95

HUGHEN, JAMES F.
B 08/18/95
08/18/95

JOLLEY, AMANDA M.
8 0B8/18/95

KAYSER, DONALD R.
B 08/18/95

O

R

el

-

R

R

(0347 )
0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR

(3535 )
9326-005-39 SYSTEM
9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD

(7518 )
0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR

(6124 )
0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR

(2876 )
9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD
9326-005-3% SYSTEM

(4326 )
0410-070-00 EXEMPT LABOR

(0056 )
9327-002-39 ICE-PICS SOFTWARE

Page 19 of 81

EMPLOYEE TOTALS

44 MM R 004

EMPLOYEE TOTALS

71 sD R 004
71 sD R 004

EMPLOYEE TOTALS

61 8§ R 004

EMPLOYEE TOTALS

61 ss R 004

EMPLOYEE TOTALS

71 sD R 004
71 sD R 004

EMPLOYEE TOTALS

21 AA R 004

EMPLOYEE TOTALS

75 SC R 001

HOURS cost
66.5 1442.40
42.0 599.31
42.0 599.31
4.0 73.17
43.3 792.03
47.3 865.20
50.0 1310.58
50.0 1310.58
43.5 646,16
43.5 646.16
66.0 1009.32
2.0 30.59
68.0 1039.91
46.8 423.20
46.8 423.20
44.0 923.08




#9/05/95 08:00 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0004
()
o TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
., % 1Dt DOROTH
Y Pﬂ‘. REQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
FROM 08/20/95 TO 08/25/95
PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS CosT
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.0 646.16
HUGHEN, JAMES F. (2876 )
B 08/25/95 R  9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 sb R 004  39.0 779.93
08/25/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 SB R 004 4.0 79.99
08/25/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 s R 004 9.0 179.99
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 52.0 1039.91
JAMES 111, WILLIAM (8865 )
B 08/25/95 R  0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 61 88 R 002  24.0 486.72
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 24.0 486.72
(/“' ", AMANDA M. (4326 3
\\“;> B 08/25/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 21 AA R 0046  40.0 423.20
08/25/95 R  0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 21 AA O 004 6.0 95.22
REG PAY TYPES 40.0 423.20
OTHER PAY TYPES 6.0 95.22
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 46,0 518,42
KAYSER, DONALD R. (0056 )
B 0B/25/95 R 9327-002-39 ICE-PICS SOFTWARE 75 SC R 001 46,5 746.49
08/25/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 sC R 001 5.0 80.27
08/25/95 R 9327-002-39 ICE-PICS SOFTWARE 75 sc R 001 6.0 96.32
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 57.5 923.08
LE, VINH (4312 )
B 08/25/95 R  9326-008-39 PICS PROTOTYPES 71 & R 006 11.0 194.34
08/25/95 R 9326-008-39 PICS PROTOTYPES 71 0 R 006  42.0 742.03
08/25/95 R 9326-001-39 MECHANICAL 71 0 R 004 4.0 70.67
08/25/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 J0 R 004 4.5 79.50

Page 20 of 81




. 09/14/95 10:09

)

S

¥ ek, 1Dz DOROTH
PAfy EQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY

PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE WAME

FROM 09/01/95 TO 09/03/95

PAGE 0004

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST

09/03/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 sD R 004 8.0 189.07
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 44.0 1039.91

JAMES III, WILLIAM (8865 )
8 09/03/95 R  0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 1 8§ R 002  24.0 486.72
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 24.0 486.72

JOLLEY, AMANDA M. (4326 )
B 09/03/95 R  0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 21 AA R 004 31.0 327.98
09703/95 R  0463-000-00 DISABILITY/SICK PAY 21 AA R 006  11.0 116.38
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.0 444.36

(/‘\KAV'*~, DONALD R. 0056 )
\\M/) ‘ B 09/03/95 R  9327-002-3% ICE-PICS SOFTWARE 75 SC R 001  42.5 891.61
09/03/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SC R 001 1.5 31.47
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 44,0 923.08

LE, VINH 4312 )
B 09/03/95 R  9326-001-39 MECHANICAL 71 4 R 004 41.5 1048.64
09/03/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 I R 004 1.5 37.90
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 43.0 1086.54

MATHER, BRUCE C. (974% )
B 09/03/95 R 9327-000-39 SOFTWARE PICS 75 SA R 004 8.0 338.46
09/03/95 R  9335-002-39 WAVEBURST-SOFTWARE 75 SA R 004 5.0 211.54
09/03/95 R  9366-002-39 FIELDWORKS-SOFTWARE 75 SA R 004  14.0 592.31
09/03/95 R  8148-000-39 ICE 75 SA R 004 2.0 84.62
09/03/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 5.0 211.54
09/03/95 R  0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 75 SA R 004 3.0 126.92
09/03/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 3.0 126.92
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 1692.31

MEE, °, MIKE R. (2185 )
B 09/03/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 s R 006  14.7 206.80

O
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#15/95 12:48 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0004
{\ J TIKESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
% 1Dz DOROTH
/Ay (EQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
FROM 09/08/95 TO 09/08/95
PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREG T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 53.0 1310.58

HORN, ROGER A (6124 )
B 09/08/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 61 SS R 004 385 534.99
09/08/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 61 ss R 004 8.0 111.17
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 46.5 646,16

HUGHEN, JAMES F. (2876 %
B 09/08/95 R  9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 sD R 004  33.0 672.88
09/08/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 $D R 004 2.0 40.78
. 09/08/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 sD R 004 8.0 163.12
09/08/95 R  0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 71 sb R 004 8.0 163.13
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 51.0 1039.91

O

JAMES 111, WILLIAM (8865 )
B 09/08/95 R  0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 61 8 R 002 16.0 324.48
09/08/95 R  0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 61 S§ R 002 8.0 162.24
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 24.0 486.72

JOLLEY, AMANDA M. (4326 )
B 09/08/95 R  0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 21 AA R 004  32.0 338.56
09/08/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 21 AA R 004 8.0 84.64
09/08/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 21 AA O 004 2.4 38.09
REG PAY TYPES 40.0 423.20
OTHER PAY TYPES 2.4 38.09
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.4 461.29

KAYSER, DONALD R. (0056 )
B 09/08/95 R 9327-002-39 ICE-PICS SOFTWARE 75 SC R 001 42.0 745.56
09/08/95 R  0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 75 SC R 001 8.0 142.01
09/08/95 R  0463-000-00 DISABILITY/SICK PAY 75 SC R 001 2.0 35.51

4

O
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26195 11:22 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0004
()
. TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
ID: DOROTH ]
VPAN\‘&EQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
FROM 09/15/95 TO 09/17/95
PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/$ DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 49.8 646.16
HUGHEN, JAMES F. (2876 )
B . 09/17/95 R  $326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 SO R 004  49.0 999.13
09/17/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEN 71 SO R 004 2.0 40.78
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 51.0 1039.91
JAMES 111, WILLIAM (8865 )
B 09/17/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 61 s§ R 002 2.0 486.72
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 24.0 486.72
Je 0, AMANDA M. (4326 )
<::j> B 09/15/95 R  0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 21 AA R 004  46.2 488.80
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 46.2 488.80
'KAYSER, DONALD R. (0056 )
B 09/17/95 R  9327-002-39 ICE-PICS SOFTWARE 75 SC R 001 51.0 888.25
09/17/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SC R 001 2.0 34.83
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 53.0 923.08
LE, VINH 4312 ) 1
B 09/17/95 R 9399-003-39 PICS-A/C-KEYBOARD 71 D R 004  34.0 859.12
09/17/95 R 9399-001-39 PICS-A/C-P/S-HRDWARE 71 0 R 004 2.0 50.54
09/17/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 0 R 004 3.0 75.81
09/17/95 R  9326-008-39 PICS PROTOTYPES 71 WD R 004 4.0 101.07
EMPLQOYEE TOTALS 43.0 1086.54
MATHER, BRUCE C. (5749 )
B 09/17/95 R 9331-000-39 NITFS 2.0 75 SA R 004  17.0 599.36
09/17/95 R 9400-000-39 SEC 750-ICE STATION 75 SA R 004 12.0 423.08
09/17/95 R 9371-000-39 DSP-EIS 75 SA R 004  12.0 423.08
} 09/17/95 . R 9341-002-39 PTWAVEBURST-SOFTWARE 75 SA R 004 1.0 35.26
‘ 09/17/95 R 9366-002-39 FIELDWORKS-SOFTWARE 75 SA R 004 6.0 211.53

-

O
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, » 10/02/95 08:17 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0004
‘ TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
. 2\ ID: DOROTH
P REQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
FROM 09/29/95 T0 09/29/95
PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS CosT
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 64.0 1310.58
HORN, ROGER A 6124 )
B 09/29/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 61 ss R 004 45.5 646.16
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 45.5 646.16
HUGHEN, JAMES F. (2876
B 09/29/95 R 9326-002-3% MOTHERBOARD 71 SO R 004 57.0 971.72
09/29/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 4.0 68.19
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 61.0 1039.91
JAuEg II1, WILLIAM (8865 )
B 09/29/95 R  0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 61 88 R 002 24.0 486.72
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 24.0 486.72
JOLLEY, AMANDA M. (4326 )
B 09/29/95 R  0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 21 AA R 004 40.0 423.20
09/29/95 R  0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 21 AA O 004 21.9 347.55
REG PAY TYPES 40.0 423,20
OTHER PAY TYPES 21.9 347.55
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 61.9 770.75
KAYSER, DONALD R. (0056 )
B 09/29/95 R 9331-000-39 NITFS 2.0 75 SC R 001 57.0 923.08
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 57.0 923.08
LE, VINH (4312 )
B 09/29/95 R  9326-008-39 PICS PROTUTYPES 71 4 R 004 49.0 976.89
09/29/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 W R 004 1.5 29.90
09/29/95 R 9363-000-39 LVRS 7 Jp R 004 4.0 79.75




/16795 08:59

ID: DOROTH
%~ EQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY

PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

TIMESHEEY EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

FROM 10/06/95 10 10/06/95

PAGE 0004

!

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/5 DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 73.0 1310.58
HORN, ROGER A 6124 )
10706795 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR " 61 88 R 004  49.0 646.16
EMPLOYEE TOVALS 49.0 646.16
HUGHEN, JAMES F, (2876 )
10706795 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 sD R 004 58.0 972.82
10/06/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 4.0 67.09
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 62.0 1039.91
JAMES 111, WILLIAM (8865 )
10/06/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 61 8S R 002  24.0 486.72
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 24.0 486.72
JOLLEY, AMANDA M. {46326 )
B 10/06/95 R  0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 21 AA R 004  40.0 423.20
10/06/95 R  0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 21 AA 0 004 7.7 122.20
REG PAY TYPES 40.0 423.20
OTHER PAY TYPES 7.7 122.20
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 47.7 545,40
KAYSER, DONALD R. (0056 )
B 10/06/95 R  9327-003-39 TACO-2 PICS 75 sc R 001 27.5 540.10
10/06/95 R 0410-0106-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 sC R 001 4.5 88.38
10/06/95 R 8600-000-39 MICRO-RIT PROPOSAL 75 sC R 001 6.0 117.84
10/06/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 sC R 001 1.0 19.64
10/06/95 R 0463-000-00 DISABILITY/SICK PAY 75 sC R 001 8.0 157.12
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 47.0 923.08
LE, VINH (4312 )
B 10/06/95 R  9425-002-39 BATTERY BOX DESIGNEDC INV 71 J0 R 004  33.0 703.06
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— R

</—i> ¢ 11727795

__1D: DOROTH

07:59 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0004

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

B coueNcy: BI-WEEKLY

FROM 11/17/95 TO 11/17/95

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREG T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS CosT
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.0 1039.91
JAMES TII1, WILLIAM (8865 )
B 11/17/95 R 3091-000-39 TECHNICAL SERVICES 61 8§ R 002  24.0 486,72
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 24.0 486.72
JOLLEY, AMANDA M. (4326 )
B 11/17/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMP™ LABOR 21 AA R 004  40.0 423.20
11/17/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMP™ LABOR 21 AA O 004 3.4 53.96
REG PAY TYPES 40.0 423,20
OTHER PAY TYPES 3.4 53.96
<:::> EMPLOYEE TOTALS 43.4 477,16
KAYSER, DONALD R. (0056 )
B 11/17/95 R 9426-000-39 LVRS-2- SOFTWARE ENGINEER 75 sc R 001 10.5 236.40
1717795 R 9327-002-39 ICE-PICS SOFTWARE 75 sC R 001 6.5 146.34
11/17/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 75 SC R 001 24.0 540.34
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.0 923.08
KIDD, WILLIAM A, (7078 )
B 11/17/95 R 3615-002-32 LVRS-2 PROGRAM MGMT. 00 PG R 004  50.0 1300.40
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 50.0 1300.40
LE, HA XU 797 )
B 11/17/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 41 op R 001 4.0 36.00
11/17/95 R 3315-000-39 DP-100 PRIDUCTION 41 op R 001 12.0 108.00
11717/95 R 3315-000-39 DP-100 PRODUCTION 41 op 0  00% 1.8 24.30
11717795 R 3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 41 oP R 001 8.1 72.90
11717795 R 3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 4 op 0 001 0.4 5.40
11717795 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 op R 001 7.4 66.60
11717/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 op R 001 8.5 76.50
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< 11/28/95 09:39 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0004
/_\
( /) YIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE WAME
o iD: DOROTH
‘fAY FREQUENCY: BIl-WEEKLY
g FROM 11/24/95 TO 11/24/95
PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE ' DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS CcoST
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.0 865.20
HOEFFER, RANDALL A (7518
B 11/24/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 61 $§ R 004  31.5 869.12
11/24/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 61 ss R 004  16.0 441.46
EMPLOYEE TQTALS 47.5 1310,58
HORN, ROGER A 6126 )
B 11/24/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 52 $§ R 004 7.0 109.21
11/24/95 R 0470-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR &1 S8 R 004  12.0 187.22
11/24/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 61 SS R 004 8.5 132.62
11/264/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 61 8§ R 004  16.0 249.64
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 43.5 678.69
/\;’
AN
HUGHEN, JAMES F. (2876 ) _
B 11/24/95 R 9380-000-39 PICS-SUSTAINING 71 s R 004  20.0 519.95
11/24/95 R 9366-001-39 FIELDWORKS-HARDWARE 71 SO R 004 4.0 103.99
11/24/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 71 sSD R 004  16.0 415,96
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 1039.91
JOLLEY, AMANDA M. (4326 )
B 11/24/95 R  0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 21 AA R 004  24.0 253.92
11/24/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 21 AA R 004  16.0 169.28
11/24/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 21 AA O 004 3.5 55.55
REG PAY TYPES 40.0 423.20
OTHER PAY TYPES 3.5 55.55
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 43.5 478.75
KAYSER, DONALD R. (0056 )
B 11/24/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 s R 001 2.0 43.13
11/24/95 R 9327-002-39 ICE-PICS SOFTWARE 75 SC R 001 24.8 534.87
11/24/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 75 sC R 001  16.0 345.08
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€ 12/20/95 12:58 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION
)

» en.¢ 1D: DOROTH
PAY FREQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
FROM 12/01/95 T0 12 01 95

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

PAGE 0004

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/5 DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 50.0 1310.58
HORN, ROGER A 6126 )
B 12/01/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 52 s§ R 004  14.5 221.15
12/01/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LAKOR 61 ss R 004  30.0 457.54
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 44.5 678.69
HUGHEN, JAMES F. (2876 )
8 12/01/95 R 9380-000-39 PICS-SUSTAINING 71 sD R 004  22.0 558.00
12/01/95 R 3501-000-39 SEC-454 (486 TOWER) 71 D R 004 3.0 76.09
12/07/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION DAY 71 sb R 006  16.0 405.82
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.0 1039.91
)
i8S 111, WILLIAM (8865 )
8 12/01/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 61 8§ R 002  24.0 486.72
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 24.0 486.72
JOLLEY, AMANDA M. (4326 )
8 12/01/95 R  0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 21 AA R 004  40.0 423.20
12/01/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 21 AA O 004 8.1 128.55
REG PAY TYPES 40.0 423.20
OTHER PAY TYPES 8.1 128.55
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 48.1 551.75
KAYSER, CONALD R, (0056 )
B 12/01/95 R  9327-002-39 ICE-PICS IFTWARE 75 sc R 001  43.3 882.33
12/01/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LA3R 75 sc R 001 2.0 40.75
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 45.3 923.08
KIDD,, WILLIAM A. (7078 )
l B 12/01/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LA3OR 52 PG R 004  44.0 1300.40

7N
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12/29/95 08155 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0004
TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
" ggr; 1D: DOROTH
JPAY FREQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
FROM 12/10/95 TO 12/10/95
PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  47.5 865.20
HOEFFER, RANDALL A (7518 )
B 12/10/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 61 ss R 004 57,0 1310.58
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  57.0 1310.58
HORN, ROGER A 6124 )
B 12/10/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 52 §§ R 004  10.0 159.69
12/10/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 61 ss R 004  32.5 519.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  42.5 678.69
HUG"™, JAMES F. (2876 )
(:j:>; B 12/10/95 R 9380-000-39 PICS-SUSTAINING 71 S0 R 004  41.0 1039.91
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  41.0 1039.91
JAMES 111, WILLIAM (8865 )
3 12/10/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPY LABOR 61 s§ R 002  24.0 486.72
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  24.0 486,72
JOLLEY, AMANDA M. 4326 9
B 12/10/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 21 AA R 004  23.8 251.80
12/10/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 21 AA R 004  19.2 203.14
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  43.0 454,94
KAYSER, DONALD R. (0056 )
B 12/10/95 R 9327-002-39 ICE-PICS SOFTWARE 75 s¢ R 001  43.0 708.79
12/10/95 R 9327-002-39 ICE-PICS SOFTWARE 75 s¢ R 001  12.0 197.80
12/10/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT L/"OR 75 sC R 001 1.0 16.49
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  56.0 923.08
KIL ~ /ILLIAM A, (7078 )
B 12/10/95 R 3615-002-39 LVRS-2 PROGRAM MGMT. 52 PG R 004  56.0 1300.40

Q
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Page 30 of 81

2/29/95 09:38 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0004
/ﬂ\j TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE HAME
7 #1b: poratH
p~ AY FREQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
[ FROM 12715795 TO 12/15/95
! PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
' FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  43.0 865.20
HOEFFER, RANDALL A (7518 )
B 12/15/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 61 88 R 004 43.5 10456.06
12/15/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LAEOR 61 ss R 004 11.0 264.52
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  54.5 1310.58
HORN, ROGER A 6126 )
B 12/15/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 61 S§ R 004  51.0 678.69
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  51.0 678.69
HU -, JAMES F. (2876 )
8 12/15/95 R 9380-000-39 PICS-SUSTAINING 71 S R 006  41.0 1015.15